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03A Concrete  

Briegan Construction Services, Inc. 919-661-0901 Tracey Florence tflorence@brieganconcrete.com

Fessler & Bowman, Inc. 810-733-1313 Jim Malenich jmalenich@fesslerbowman.com

Lithko Contracting, Inc. 704-791-7400 Jason Grafton Preconcarolina@lithko.com

Precision Concrete Construction, Inc. 770-751-3887 Brian McCormick brianm@precision-concrete.com

ProCon, Inc. 540-483-2788 JT Rutrough jrutrough@procon-inc.net

Southern Pan Structures, LLC 678-301-2400 Ed Wise edw@southernpan.com

Wayne Brothers, Inc. 704-956-2200 Shannon Sapp shannon.sapp@waynebrothers.com

04A Masonry
Gates Construction Company, Inc 704-664-2121 Chris Bruner chrisb@gatesconstco.com

Koontz Masonry, Inc. 336-787-5449 Freddy Koontz kmasonry@koontzmasonry.com

Old North State Masonry, LLC 704-400-6802 Joe Canitano jcanitano@oldnorthstatemasonry.com

Pyramid Masonry Contractor, Inc. 704-632-9898 David Mauney dmauney@pyramidmasonry.net

Southeast Contracting, Inc. 540-605-1150 Ben Price ben@southeasterncontractinginc.com

05A Structural & Misc. Steel & Erection

Lyndon Steel Company, LLC 336-785-0848 George Sells gsells@lyndonsteel.com

McCombs Steel Company, Inc. 704-873-7563 Walter Becknell wbecknell@mccombs-steel.com

North State Steel, Inc. 252-830-8884 Kari Bell kariann@northstatesteel.com

Steel Specialty Company of Belmont, Inc. 704-825-4745 Jason Mauldin jmauldin@steel-specialty.com

SteelFab, Inc. 704-394-5376 Marsh Spencer MSpencer@steelfab-inc.com

Structural Steel of Carolina, LLC 336-725-0521 Toma Ingold tingold@steelofcarolina.com

06A Arch. Woodwork

Atlantic Commercial Caseworks 704-393-9500 Nat Gatewood Nat@atlanticcaseworks.com

Blankenship Associates, Inc. 919-787-1346 Paul Meinders pmeinders@blankenshipassociates.com

Cabinets By Design, Inc. 803-840-2018 Steve Morris smorris@cabinetsbydesigninc.com

GS2 Millwork, LLC 704-665-7950 Jon Schumacher jon@gs2millwork.com

Master Kraft, Inc. 704-441-2932 Rick Ruby rruby@masterkraftinc.com

Nycom, Inc  804-794-3044 Ed Chesson echesson@nycominc.com

Trend Millwork, LLC 313-383-6300 Brian Zuccaro Brian@trendmillwork.com

07A Roofing 

Baker Roofing Company 919-828-2975 Tom Klugh estimating@bakerroofing.com

Benton Roofing, Inc. 828-693-3362 Chris Anderson chrisanderson@bentonroofing.com

Eastern Corporation 919-562-8123 Melody Clark ncapm@usaeastern.com

Eskola, LLC 423-318-2196 Kevin Grooms kgrooms@eskolaroofing.com

Hamlin Roofing Company, Inc. 919-772-8780 Mark Stewart stewart@hamlincos.com

Johnson's Roofing Service, Inc. 704-363-0817 Drew Brashear phillip@johnsonsroofinginc.com

Martin Roofing Services 336-667-4997 Bob Martin estimating@martinroofingservices.com

Nations Roof of Carolina, LLC 704-398-2662 Steven Miller smiller@nationsroof.com

R. Wayne Cook and Assoc., Inc. 704-821-5040 Wayne Cook rwaynecookeassoc@windstream.net

Radco Construction Services, Inc 704-309-8830 Mike Denger Radcoestimating@radcoconstruction.com

Triad Roofing Company, Inc. 336-767-9087 Roger Cox rogercox@triadroofing.com

07B Waterproofing, Air Barrier, & Sealants

Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Company 704-398-2300 Edward Najarian enajarian@alphaiwp.com

Eskola, LLC 423-318-2196 Mike Richardson mike@eskolaroofing.com

Stone Restoration of America 704-697-9909 John Lambert Jr lambertjr@stoneres.com

Strickland Waterproofing Company, Inc. 704-347-1345 Eddie Black eblack@stricklandwaterproofing.com

T.A. Rupert Waterproofing, Inc. 704-504-2416 Zack Rupert tarupertwpnc@bellsouth.net

Waterproofing Specialties, Inc. 704-489-2099 Stephen Roman sroman@wsi-nc.com

Watts & Associates Roofing, Inc. 803-786-4610 Kip McCoy kip@wattswaterproofing.com

Edifice, Inc. 1

mailto:echesson@nycominc.com


07C Applied Spray Fireproofing

Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing Company 704-398-2300 Edward Najarian enajarian@alphaiwp.com

Architectural Coatings, Inc. 727-821-9600 Ryan Polen ryan@archcoatings.com

South Atlantic Fireproofing Enterprise 336-378-1103 Robert Firebaugh robert@safefireproofing.com

Triad Fireproofing, Inc. 336-407-9859 John Alvarnas john@triadfp.com

Warco Construction, Inc. 704-521-5200 Daniel Adams dadams@warcoconstruction.com

American Direct Procurement, Inc. 913-588-6677 Tara Springer TaraS@americandirectco.com

B.A. Hoft of Charlotte, Inc. 704-799-0412 Chris King estimating@bahoft.com

Burgess Sales & Supply, Inc. 704-333-8933 Doug Pyatt bids@burgesssales.com

C.H. Edwards, Inc. 252-756-8500 Zack Lanier estimating@chedwards.com

Cook & Boardman, LLC 704-334-8683 Bruce Barber bruceb@cookandboardman.com

DH Pace Company, Inc. 816-480-2600 Olivia Rogers Olivia.Rogers@dhpace.com

Maxson & Associates, Inc. 704-588-6980 Trevor Maxson tmaxson@maxsonassociates.com

08B Glass & Glazing

1st Choice Glass, Inc. 980-581-7252 Brian Cline Estimating@glass1st.net

Binswanger Glass 901-767-7111 Art Rouse arouse@binswangerglass.com

Brinn Glass, Inc. 252-637-4996 Ross Warren msb@brinnglass.com

Charlotte Glass Contractors, LLC 704-664-1177 Bryan Katzenmaier bryank@charlotteglass.com

Harris Wall Systems, Inc. 704-587-9522 Joe Bentley joe@harriswallsystems.com

HW Glass 803-764-7960 Chad Waldrop chad@hw.glass

S & S Glazing, LLC 336-808-1328 Gerald Pratt gpratt@sandsbuilding.com

SPS Corporation 919-367-8885 Jon Clark Jon.clark@spscorporation.com

09A Drywall

Chavez Interiors, LLC 336-969-2669 Yaritza Chavez-Galvan joseg@chavezinteriors.com

Precision Walls, Inc. 704-597-7577 Chris Moss cmoss@precisionwalls.com

Sears Contract, Inc. 704-395-9454 Michael Pare mpare@searscontract.com

Shields, Inc. 336-765-9040 Curt Hege chegejr@shieldsinc.com;

09B Acoustical Ceilings

Acousti Engineering Company of Florida 704-424-9766 John Kraft johnkraft@acousti.com

Bonitz Contracting Company 704-262-6400 William Huckaby WilliamHuckaby@Bonitz.com

Chavez Interiors, LLC 336-969-2669 Yaritza Chavez-Galvan sergio@chavezinteriors.com

Cherokee Acoustical, LLC 706-835-4290 Tim Anderson tim@cherokeeacoustical.com

Precision Walls, Inc. 704-597-7577 Chris Moss cmoss@precisionwalls.com

Sears Contract, Inc. 704-395-9454 Michael Pare mpare@searscontract.com

Shields, Inc. 336-765-9040 Curt Hege chegejr@shieldsinc.com

Warco Construction, Inc. 704-521-5200 Rachael McBain rmacbain@warcoconstruction.com

09C Hard Tile

Carolina Custom Installations, Inc. 704-568-7277 Bobby Hussey bobby@cci-floors.com

Classic Tile & Marble, Inc. 704-522-0370 Billy Braswell classictileone@aol.com

David Allen Company, Inc. 919-821-7100 Ann Pope Bids@davidallen.com

Diamond Touch Construction 919-787-3838 Chris Snyder csnyder@diamondtouch.net

Garmon & Company, Inc. 704-331-0886 John Clancy jclancy@garmonandcompany.com

Lomax Tile & Marble, Inc. 704-338-9573 Steve Richards steverichards@lomaxtile.com

Shields, Inc. 336-765-9040 Curt Hege chegejr@shieldsinc.com

Tile Setters of Raleigh, Inc. 919-231-7420 Irene Leonard ireneleonard@tilesettersofraleigh.com

United Enterprises, Inc.  770-904-6984 Beth Starkey estimating@unitedei.com

09D Carpet & Resilient Flooring

Bonitz Flooring Group, Inc. 704-262-6400 Jeremy Diggs JeremyDiggs@Bonitz.com

Carolina Custom Installations, Inc. 704-568-7277 Bobby Hussey bobby@cci-floors.com

Flooring Solutions, Inc. 704-234-5001 Tom Burton fgrindle@flooringsolutions.com

Garmon & Company, Inc. 704-331-0886 John Clancy Scott@garmonandcompany.com

Office Environments, Inc. 704-714-7285  Leah Martin floorbids@office-environments.com

Shields, Inc. 336-765-9040 Curt Hege chegejr@shieldsinc.com

Terry's Contract Carpets 704-598-7957 Shane Spikes shane.tff@gmail.com

Vision Flooring 704-921-2591 Vickie Kindred estimating@visionflooring.com

08A/C Doors ,HM  Frames, Hardware & Special Doors
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09E Polished Concrete

Atlas Polishing 336-601-2135 Seth Millard seth@atlaspolishing.com

Callaway Industrial 704-664-7022 Kevin Cole kcole@callawayindustrial.com

Concrete Alterations 919-851-1352 Marcus Yono sales@concrete-alterations.com

Preferred Concrete Polishing 336-992-5600 Jonathon Slate jonathon@preferredconcretepolishing.com

09F Resilient Athletic Flooring

Bonitz Flooring Group, Inc. 704-262-6400 Jeremy Diggs JeremyDiggs@Bonitz.com

Flooring Solutions, Inc. 704-234-5001 Tom Burton tburton@flooringsolutions.com

Garmon & Company, Inc. 704-331-0886 John Clancy jclancy@garmonandcompany.com

Medallion Athletic Products, Inc. 704-660-3000 Nick Brantley nick@medallionathletics.com

Office Environments, Inc. 704-714-7285  Leah Martin floorbids@office-environments.com

PLAE 404-944-5244  Brittany Beaumont   brittany.beaumont@plaeusa.com

Royalwood Associates, Inc. 919-957-3006 John Mullen estimating@royalwood.us

Rubber Flooring Systems, Inc. 281-334-6800 Jordan Gunnells jordan@teamrfs.com

Shields, Inc. 336-765-9040 Michael Veals mveals@shieldsinc.com

Terry's Contract Carpets 704-598-7957 Shane Spikes shane.tff@gmail.com

Vision Flooring 704-921-2591 Vickie Kindred estimating@visionflooring.com

09G Wood Athletic Flooring

Foster Specialty Floors 888-663-5667 Ben Vanaman bvanaman@sportsfloor.org

Play On Courts, LLC 803-847-8299 Brad Scott brad.scott@playoncourts.com

Royalwood Associates, Inc. 919-957-3006 John Mullen estimating@royalwood.us

Southern Flooring 864-277-8238 Angie Haines angelah@southernfloor.com

09H Painting

Bobby's Painting Company, Inc. 704-394-5124 Bobby Nichols bobbyspaint@bellsouth.net

Charlotte Paint Company, Inc. 704-812-4044 Victoria Reiner Bids@charlottepaint.com

Diamond Touch Construction 919-787-3838 Chris Snyder csnyder@diamondtouch.net

Doomy Painting, Inc. 336-922-0720 Kay Doomy kdoomy@doomypainting.com

Specialty Finishes, Inc. 404-965-8707 Chris Wright cwright@specialtyfinishes.com

Turner-Baxter, Inc. 980-621-3858 Kevan Starr jbaxter@turner-baxter.com

United Painting Services, Inc. 704-684-0357 Jose Pocasangre Jose@unitedpaintingservices.com

10A Specialties

Abaco, Inc. 704-663-3315 Kenny Abrams lyn@abacoarchitectural.com

BSL Galbreath, Inc. 980-237-7094 Valerie Del vdel@bslgalbreath.com

Burgess Sales & Supply 704-333-8933 Doug Pyatt bids@burgesssales.com

Carolina Material Handling, Inc. 336-294-2346 Karie Donaldson Karie@cmh-inc.com 

RC Specialties, Inc. 704-334-1077 Bob Shuford bobs@rcspecialties.com

Warco Construction, Inc. 704-534-6925 John Weber jweber@warcoconstruction.com

10B Signs

APCO Signs, Inc. 404-688-9000 Brenda Dunaway bdunaway@apcosigns.com

Art De Signs, LP 855-626-7233 John Sullivan jsullivan@art-de-signs.com

ASI Sign Systems NC, Inc. 704-918-4984 Katy Roth katy.roth@asisignage.com

Duncan-Parnell Inc. 704-372-7766 Bill Ashley bill.ashley@duncan-parnell.com

Image Innovation Group, Inc. 336-883-6010 Ermon Rush   ermon@imageinnovationgroup.com

Poblocki Sign Company 980-406-2131 Brier Gray brier.gay@poblocki.com

Precision Signs, Inc. 919-615-0979 Laurie Peach LauriePeach@PrecisionSignsNC.com

Sign Innovations Group 704-330-9054 John Garle  john@signinnovations.com

Signage Industries Corp. 336-434-4126 Kristie Rogers signs@signageindustries.com

Signature Signs, Inc. 336-431-2072 Brent Curtis brent@signaturesignage.com

11A Gym Equipment & Lockers
Andrews & Hamilton Company, Inc. 919-787-4100 Jim Andrews jim@storageequip.com

Blankenship Associates, Inc. 919-787-1346 Paul Meinders pmeinders@blankenshipassociates.com

Partition Systems International of SC 803-636-7017 Jim Williams jim@columbialockers.com

Learning Environments, Inc. 336-622-4296 Greg Keene gkeene@learningenvironmentsinc.com

M. Michael Elkis Company, Inc. 336-299-2213 Leigh Covington lcovington@melkis.com

McDonald Enterprises 803-772-4412 Ben Betts ben@mcdonald-enterprises.com

Play On Courts, LLC 803-847-8299 Brad Scott brad.scott@playoncourts.com
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12A Window Treatment

Commonwealth Blinds and Shades 336-992-5212 Tammy Deal tammyd@commonwealthblinds.com

Contract Window Treatments, Inc. 336-299-1091 Lori Williams accounting@contractwindowtreatmentsinc.com

Marietta Drapery & Window Coverings Co., Inc. 770-431-0183 Megan Gibson mgibson@mariettadrapery.com

The Blind Man 704-454-7040 Garrett Garland theblindman@vnet.net

United Supply Company 704-587-1626 Nikki Jackson njackson@unitedsupplyco.com

Warco Construction, Inc. 704-521-5200 Jimmy Warren jwarren@warcoconstruction.com

13A Swimming Pools

Augusta Aquatics, Inc. 803-819-3957 Ken Knight kknight@augustaaquaticsinc.com

Aquatic Designs, Inc. 336-674-7665 Zeb Voigt zvoigt@adipools.net

Edgewater Pools, LLC 704-845-3065 Jason Phillips jason@edgewaterpoolsllc.com

Paddock Construction Company, Inc. 803-324-1111 Don Baker cmbaker@paddockpool.com

14A Elevators

Delaware Elevator, Inc. 410-749-3489 Melissa Timmons mtimmons@delawareelevator.com

KONE, Inc. 704-400-7576 Jeremy Cain jeremy.cain@kone.com

Otis Elevator Company 704-562-6869 Jim Akins james.akins@otis.com

Schindler Elevator Corp. 704-329-1469 Eric Burket eric.burket@us.schindler.com;

21A Fire Suppression
Absolute Fire Control, Inc. 704-333-7388 Michael Starnes michael@absolutefirecontrol.com

Carolina Fire Control, Inc. 704-784-4218 Mike Holbrooks mholbrooks@carolinafire.com

Elite Fire Control, Inc. 704-633-1644 Brad Blume brad.blume@elitefirecontrol.com

Fire Sprinkler Service, LLC 336-623-4204  Zane Gauldin zgauldin@fsservicellc.com

First Defense Fire Protection, Inc. 704-948-3506 Jeff Maus jeff@firstdefencefire.com

Phoenix Fire Protection, Inc. 919-774-3042 Harry Farrell hfarrell@phoenixfirenc.com

VSC Fire & Security, Inc. 704-805-9703 Jack Harkins  JLHarkins@vscfs.com

22A Plumbing

Cam-Ful Industries, Inc. 704-556-0301 Pamela Ashfield pashfield@cam-ful.com

Gastonia Plumbing & Heating Co., Inc. 704-867-7215 Wes Styers wesstyers@gphco.com

Herlocker Mechanical Systems, Inc. 704-962-3760 Joel Herlocker x104 jherlocker@herlockermechanical.com

Heyworth Plumbing Company, Inc. 704-523-2696 Mike Miller mmiller@heyworthplumbing.com

Kirlin Carolinas, LLC  919-787-4862 Wesley Webster WWebster@jjkllc.com

PC Godfrey, Inc.  704-334-8604 CB Martin cbmartin@pcgodfrey.com

Precision Plumbing 704-849-7810 Rob Danison Rob@precisionplumbing.net

Southeastern Plumbing and Heating, Inc. 704-488-7109 Randy Aldridge randya@southeasternplumbing.com

SPC Mechanical Corp. 336-837-2477 Mark Coleman mark.coleman@spcmechanical.com

23A HVAC
BCH Mechanical, Inc. 727-546-3561 Del Barnhill dbarnhill@bchmechanical.com

Cam-Ful Industries, Inc. 704-556-0301 Pamela Ashfield pashfield@cam-ful.com

Herlocker Mechanical Systems, Inc. 704-962-3760 Joel Herlocker jherlocker@herlockermechanical.com

Kirlin Carolinas, LLC  919-787-4862 Wesley Webster WWebster@jjkllc.com

MSS Solutions, LLC 704-372-4344 Ray Edwards ray.edwards@msssolutions.com

PC Godfrey, Inc.  704-334-8604 Hampton Spruill hspruill@pcgodfrey.com

SPC Mechanical Corp. 336-837-2477 Cobe LeMunyan cobe.lemunyan@spcmechanical.com

Superior Mechanical Systems, Inc. 704-335-1942 Ben Wyke bwyke@superiormsinc.com

23B Testing, Adjusting, and Balancing

Airflow Experts, Inc. 336-229-1470 Candy Clarke candy@airflowexperts.com

Palmetto Air & Water Balance 704-587-7073 Dawn Burke dburke@palmettoairbalance.com

Research Air Flo, Inc. 704-321-0491 Tony Trumbull tony.trumbull@researchairflo.com

TAB Services, Inc. 803-517-8002 Rhonda Becknell rbecknell@tabservices.com

The Phoenix Agency of NC, Inc. 336-744-1998 Cindy Pendergrass cindy@nc-phoenix.com

26A Electrical

Excel Electrical Technologies, Inc. 704-795-0600 Randy Sossamon randy.sossamon@excelelectrical.com

Lake Electric Company 828-970-6200 Michael Sronce msronce@lakeelectric.com

Rosendin Electric 704-710-1050 David Wine dwine@rosendin.com

WB Moore Company of Charlotte, Inc. 704-331-9300 Jason Smith wbmestimating@wbmoore.com

Watson Electric Company, Inc. 704-947-5151 Rodney Kiser rodney@watsonelectric.com

Watson Electrical Construction Co., LLC 704-393-0220 Andy Linger ALingner@watsonelec.com

Wayne J. Griffin Electrical, Inc. 704-522-3851 Tim Passatore planroom@WJGEI.com
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27A Cabling

A3 Communications, Inc. 888-809-1473 Jay Toomey jay.toomey@a3communications.com

CSI Technology Integrators 704-489-1187 Jason Tucker jtucker@csi-ti.net

Data Communications of NC, Inc. 704-817-6440 John Robertson jrobertson@dci-nc.net

Network Cabling Systems, Inc. 704-523-8606 Max Gebhart Max@networkcablingsystems.com

Network Controls & Electric, Inc. 864-334-4790 Kade Styles kstyles@networkcontrols.com

32A Sitework

Blythe Development Co. 704-588-0023 Eve Hibbler ehibbler@blythedevelopment.com

Faulconer Const. Co. 919-380-9293 Michael Phillips mphillips@faulconerconstruction.com

Fessler & Bowman, Inc. 810-733-1313 Jim Malenich jmalenich@fesslerbowman.com

Pedulla Excavating & Paving Inc. 704-663-0017 Dominick Pedulla dominick@pedullaexcavating.com

Siteworks, LLC 704-588-3055 Brian Smith BSmith@siteworks-llc.com

Wayne Brothers, Inc. 704-956-2200 Shannon Sapp shannon.sapp@waynebrothers.com

32B Pavers

Draw Enterprises, Inc. 704-527-6446 Steve Jackson steve@drawenterprises.com

The Metrolina Landscape Company 704-392-9501 Lisa Miller lisa@themetrolinalandscape.com

R&N Construction Group 704-451-0579 Rich Feducia rfeducia@rnconstructiongroup.com

Unit Paving, Inc. 803-802-0964 Tom Horton thorton@unitpaving.com

32C Landscaping

Brightview Landscape Services 704-504-0661 Max Walker max.walker@brightview.com

DLS Landscape 704-583-0777 David Chopko dvchopko@dlslandscape.com

The Metrolina Landscape Company 704-392-9501 Kevin Mcenroe kmcenroe@themetrolinalandscape.com

Union Grove Landscape Development, Inc. 704-221-3218 Jared Hunter jhunter@uglandscape.com

32D Fencing

Allison Fence Company, Inc. 704-376-7535 Mike Gallagher mgallagher@allisonfence.com

American Fence & Supply Co., LLC 704-523-4936 Lucian Krant lucian@americanfenceandsupply.com

Frye Fence Co., Inc 919-779-4700 James Frye ffci2000@gmail.com

Gaston Fence Co. Inc. 704-922-8471 Halley Bouldin haley@gastonfence.com

32E Deep Foundations
Axiom Foundations, LLC 803-548-1480 Kevin Day kday@axiomfoundations.com

Geostructures, Inc. 704-201-0348 Duane Bents dbents@geostructures.com

Hayward Baker, Inc. 336-668-0884 Gil Limon glimon@haywardbaker.com

Subsurface Construction Co., LLC 919-857-4609 Jeff Coonse jeffrey@subsurfaceconstruction.com

Wurster Engineering & Construction, Inc. 864-627-7751 Rich Adams rich.adams@wursterinc.com
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